PETRIE CEMETERY

Located on Rt. 3 on the hill at Jewell Petrie's farm, east of Hamlin, WV.

Craft, Opal B.
Martin, Frank
Martin, Lena M.

McCallister, James Leo

McCallister, Pauline M.

Oney, James Newman
Petrie, Iva Jewell
Petrie, Randall Foster
Sulin, Elsa M.

Umberger, Curtis Leo

July 9, 1905
1884
1884
1909
1912
1913
1903
1901
1898

959

September 15, 1992

1971
1962
1966
Reserved
1969
VA RL
1970
1978

1968

Recorded by:

Married 10-15-20

Elwanda Smith



