PETRIE CEMETERY

Located on Rt. 3 on the hill at Jewell Petrie's farm, east of Hamlin, WV.

Craft, Opal B.	July 9, 1905	September 15, 1992
Martin, Frank	1884	1971
Martin, Lena M.	1884	1962
McCallister, James Leo	1909	1966
McCallister, Pauline M.	1912	Reserved
Oney, James Newman	1913	1969
Petrie, Iva Jewell	1903	Reserved Married 10-15-20
Petrie, Randall Foster	1901	1970
Sulin, Elsa M.	1898	1978
Umberger, Curtis Leo	1959	1968

Recorded by: Elwanda Smith